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  HOT AND COLD DISHES 
VARIED SALAD -

   Mesclum, tomato,olives, onion,carrot,hard-boiled egg, potato. 

SALMÓN POKE BOWL -
   Mesclum, tomato, avocado,coriander, marinated salmon, radish and sea spaghetti 

SLICED TOMATO SALAD WITH MARINATED TUNA

IBERIAN CURED HAM WITH GRATED TOMATO

DONOSTIA STYLE FISH SOUP 

GRILLED ENTRECOTE WITH ROASTED RED PEPPERS AND BAKED POTATOES

12,00€
 

15,00€

 

12,00€

16,00€

10,00€

18,00€

 

E N J O Y  
Y O U R  M E A L ! ! !  

SNACKS
SHRIMP BROCHETTE WITH CARROT VINNAIGRETTE

MUSHROOM BROCHETTE WITH GARLIC AND PARLEY VINNAIGRETTE

CALAMARI

POTATO FRIES WITH CHIPOTLE AND CIBOULÉ MAYONNAISE

HAM & CHEESE COOKED IN BATTER

CURED HAM CROQUETTE

SMOKED & ROASTED HAND-PEELED RED PEPPERS

POACHED EGGS WITH BAKED POTATOES AND IBERIAN CURED HAM

6,50€

5,50€

9,00€

6,00€

10,00€

10,00€

12,50€

8,50€
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 SANDWICHES Y TOASTS  

   Grilled patty, fried egg, tomato, cheese, mushrooms & Chipotle mayonnaise

   Roastbeef, sauerkraut, Dijon mustard, rocket and pickles

   Boiled ham, Serrano, avocado, fried egg, grilled chicken breast, tomato and sprouts

   with avocado and grated egg sandwich

   pickled mild chilli (Ibarra green pepper) and anchove toast

MARINATED SALMON TOAST

GORRIZ BURGER  -

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH  - 

CLUB SANDWICH - 

MARINATED SALMON 

TUNA FISH SALAD TOAST

FOCACCIA WITH IBERIAN CURED HAM, GRATED TOMATE AND OLIVE OIL

12,50€

 

12,50€

 

11,50€
 

12,50€
 

8,50€
 

8,50€

8.50€

 

E N J O Y  
Y O U R  M E A L ! ! !

DESSERTS
SACHER CAKE

ALMOND CAKE

APPLE TART

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

PLAIN & FLAVOURED YOGURT

  

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

2,00€

 


