ENJOY 40UR MEAL!!!

HOT AND COLD DISHES

VARIED SALAD -	12,00€
Mesclum, tomato,olives, onion,carrot,hard-boiled egg, potato.	
SALMÓN POKE BOWL -	15,00€
Mesclum, tomato, avocado,coriander, marinated salmon, radish and sea spaghetti	
SLICED TOMATO SALAD WITH MARINATED TUNA	12,00€
IBERIAN CURED HAM WITH GRATED TOMATO	16,00€
DONOSTIA STYLE FISH SOUP	10,00€
GRILLED ENTRECOTE WITH ROASTED RED PEPPERS AND BAKED POTATOES	18,00€

SNACKS

-	SHRIMP BROCHETTE WITH CARROT VINNAIGRETTE	6,50€
	MUSHROOM BROCHETTE WITH GARLIC AND PARLEY VINNAIGRETTE	5,50€
	CALAMARI	9,00€
	POTATO FRIES WITH CHIPOTLE AND CIBOULÉ MAYONNAISE	6,00€
	HAM & CHEESE COOKED IN BATTER	10,00€
	CURED HAM CROQUETTE	10,00€
	SMOKED & ROASTED HAND-PEELED RED PEPPERS	12,50€
	POACHED EGGS WITH BAKED POTATOES AND IBERIAN CURED HAM	8,50€

ENJOY 40UR MEAL!!!

SANDWICHES Y TOASTS

GORRIZ BURGER -	12,50€
Grilled patty, fried egg, tomato, cheese, mushrooms & Chipotle mayonnaise	
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH -	12,50€
Roastbeef, sauerkraut, Dijon mustard, rocket and pickles	
CLUB SANDWICH -	11.50€
Boiled ham, Serrano, avocado, fried egg, grilled chicken breast, tomato and sprouts	11,500
MARINATED SALMON	12,50€
with avocado and grated egg sandwich	
TUNA FISH SALAD TOAST	8,50€
pickled mild chilli (Ibarra green pepper) and anchove toast	
MARINATED SALMON TOAST	8,50€
FOCACCIA WITH IBERIAN CURED HAM, GRATED TOMATE AND OLIVE OIL	8.50€

DESSERTS

SACHER CAKE	6,00€
ALMOND CAKE	6,00€
APPLE TART	6,00€
FRESH FRUIT SALAD	6,00€
PLAIN & FLAVOURED YOGURT	2,00€
	No. of Concession, Name